

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7293/2025

Amit Naruka S/o Shri Fool Singh,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manish Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, PP with Mr. Onkar Singh Rajpurohit, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

06/03/2026

List this case on 23.03.2026 in the 'orders' category on the application No.1/2026 filed by the petitioner.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J